
154,000 Hours

393,000 Gallons

$10.2 Million

48:1

100

3,500 Tons

57 Crashes

Performance Measures Project Bene�ts (Over 5 years)

Reduction of Travel Time

Reduction in Fuel Consumption

Reduction in Greenhouse Gas Emissions CO2

PROJECT ACHIEVEMENTS

90TH STREET AND BLONDO STREET

Total Bene�ts

Estimated Reduction in Crashes

Bene�t : Cost Ratio

PROJECT AREA
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PM Peak08:59

11:14
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-32%
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WESTBOUND
AM Peak

Midday

PM Peak

11:22
10:14

10:53

11:58
9:27

11:23

Before Timing Plan Revisions
After Timing Plan Revisions

Percentage of Delay Reduced
Travel Time ReducedKE

Y XX%
XX

T R A F F I C  S I G N A L  R E T I M I N G  P R O J E C T
~5.3 miles from 144th St to Benson Gardens Blvd      ~2.8 miles from Burt St to Military Rd     40 Intersections

Number of Leading Pedestrian Intervals

Free Flow Travel Time: 7:53

Free Flow Travel Time: 4:08

Average Daily Weekday Traf�cProject Intersection Concurrently Retimed
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NORTHBOUND


